SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer
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073-20-4127
073-20-4394
046-19-0298
017-18-1536
046-20-0117
250-21-8014
073-19-2024
905-20-4470
073-20-4187
073-20-4978
073-21-7707
073-21-7132
017-18-1513
113-19-0404
073-19-2485
073-20-4119
000-19-6072
073-21-7003
073-19-2545
017-20-9135
073-20-4768
046-18-0198
073-20-4767
073-21-7078
046-20-0124
046-21-0049
046-18-0705
013-21-2109
073-18-5624
073-19-2479
073-21-7065
017-20-9582
113-20-0279
046-21-0226
073-21-7002
046-20-0142
073-19-2468
055-20-0520
073-20-4360
073-21-7710
046-19-0318
128-20-0330
017-20-9537
073-19-2236
073-20-4975
250-18-8071
000-19-6074
154-19-9338
113-19-0411
036-19-0263
017-18-1265
073-21-7051
901-20-1530
046-18-0035
154-19-9330

16-07-2022 fra HOF

Antal duer: 155
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A * 16:38:56 1.122,61
A 17:17:26 1.052,61
U 17:07:56 1.030,39
U * 17:50:43 1.015,34
A 17:22:46 1.011,04
U * 17:19:55 1.002,03
U = 17:54:41 992,72
U * 17:27:58 989,19
A 18:01:25 982,62
A 18:09:39 970,54
A * 18:23:38 970,14
U 18:10:06 969,88
U * 18:26:21 955,61
A * 18:38:23 949,65
U 18:24:27 949,55
U 18:25:22 948,28
A+ 18:01:49 947,67
A 18:26:18 946,99
U 18:30:14 941,59
U * 18:44:00 940,73
A 18:33:08 937,65
U = 18:12:21 931,67
U = 18:43:08 924,32
A 18:46:16 920,22
U 18:28:28 914,56
A * 18:23:38 914,03
A * 18:29:48 906,58
A+ 18:37:17 904,33
A 19:02:47 899,19
U 19:10:57 889,14
A 19:11:03 889,02
A+ 19:18:21 888,30
U 19:31:47 882,20
U 18:54:16 881,52
A 19:17:32 881,21
A+ 19:04:29 869,09
U * 19:36:14 859,42
U * 19:05:48 855,85
A 19:40:27 854,65
U 19:56:12 854,45
A+ 19:13:21 854,18
U 19:18:17 848,47
U * 19:56:12 844,98
U 19:53:40 840,05
A * 19:46:49 839,51
A 19:56:40 836,81
A * 19:32:44 833,20
U * 20:14:27 832,38
A 20:03:40 829,33
A * 19:33:26 826,34
A * 20:25:26 814,39
U 20:18:45 813,67
A 20:23:32 808,83
A * 20:05:21 796,59
A * 20:59:52 787,37

Forening Navn

1/ 35
2/ 35
1/ 10
1/5
1/ 10
1/4
3735
2/ 4
4/ 35
5/ 35
1/ 12
6/ 35
1/5
2/ 12
7/ 35
8/ 35
1/ 4
9/ 35
10/ 35
1/ 4
11/ 35
2/ 10
12/ 35
13/ 35
2/ 10
1/4
1/2
1/2
14/ 35
15/ 35
16/ 35
1/3
3/ 12
3/ 10
17/ 35
4/ 10
18/ 35
3/4
19/ 35
4/ 12
3/ 10
4/ 10
1/ 4
20/ 35
1/2
21/ 35
2/ 4
1/2
22/ 35
1/1
1/5
23/ 35
24/ 35
1/2
2/2

073
073
046
017
046
046
073
046
073
073
073
073
154
073
073
073
153
073
073
017
073
046
073
073
046
046
046
046
073
073
073
154
073
046
073
046
073
046
073
073
046
046
154
073
073
073
153
154
073
046
154
073
073
046
154

ANDERS BROBECH
ANDERS BROBECH
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
FLEMMING FRIIS
EBBE HOLM

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
ANDERS BROBECH
BRYBECH & STEENBE
ANDERS BRUBECH
MAX JENSEN
BROBECH & STEENBE
ANDERS BRUBECH
ANDERS BRUBECH
BJARNE NUTZHORN
ANDERS BROBECH
ANDERS BRUBECH
TINE/MARTIN ELS
ANDERS BROBECH
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
ANDERS BRUBECH
ANDERS BRUBECH
EBBE HOLM

K. A. HANSEN
S.E.VESTERGAARD
LASSE RASMUSSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
ANDERS BROBECH
ANDERS BRUBECH
ISSA AMIN
BROBECH & STEENBE
EBBE HOLM
ANDERS BRUBECH
EBBE HOLM
ANDERS BROBECH
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
BROBECH & STEENBE
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
FAM. SCHMIDT - H
ANDERS BROBECH
BJARNE NUTZHORN
OMAR WOHAB
ANDERS BROBECH
LEIF NIELSEN

JAN HANSEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
ANDERS BROBECH
PER TORBEN HANSEN
OMAR WOHAB

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 18-07-2022

Premiec Premieklasse

1.000
938
918
904
901
893
884
881
875
865
864
864
851
846
846
845
844
844
839
838
835
830
823
820
815
814
808
806
801
792
792
791
786
785
785
774
766
762
761
761
761
756
753
748
748
745
742
741
739
736
725
725
720
710
701
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

073-21-7193
153-19-0233
073-18-5561
175-19-1965
046-20-0806
220-19-1481
246-16-0155
046-16-0098
046-20-0152
097-20-0025
073-21-7096
046-20-0821
017-20-9401
097-19-3129
901-20-1446
017-21-0157
909-16-0869
073-18-5535
085-17-0743
017-19-9088
073-20-4367
073-19-2863
246-18-0608
046-18-0720
097-18-2004
000-19-6066
017-20-9413
046-20-0401
153-20-0584
017-18-1349
046-20-0543
046-19-0410
117-20-0746
017-20-9511
000-19-6061
046-18-0039
017-20-9590
073-20-4156
097-17-1445
017-18-1514
097-20-0013
017-18-1552
046-20-0786
154-21-9587
073-20-4545
113-20-0216
017-18-1294
073-18-5644
017-21-0102
073-21-7597
046-20-0130
154-20-0250
154-18-8314

16-07-2022 fra HOF

Antal duer: 155
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 20:47:55 785,01
A 20:38:01 766,71
A 21:21:52 754,08
U 21:04:42 745,40
A 20:59:54 743,94
U 21:48:53 743,29
U 21:38:50 738,33
A 21:10:45 734,48
U 22:17:38 686,16
A 22:33:58 677,76
U 05:22:15 667,78
U 23:52:56 664,01
U 06:06:41 644,48
U 06:29:16 630,55
U 06:20:35 630,02
A 06:41:33 629,21
A 05:59:42 618,24
U 06:41:45 617,35
U 06:54:52 615,34
U 07:09:15 613,07
A 06:47:25 607,56
A 07:14:02 593,30
A 07:25:53 591,56
U 06:53:19 587,57
A 07:08:12 582,35
U 07:08:21 580,36
U 08:35:23 562,32
U 08:06:12 551,51
A 08:33:01 536,80
A 09:59:56 524,31
U 08:53:44 520,75
U 09:15:41 519,12
U 10:20:59 515,64
U 10:26:09 513,55
A 09:27:31 512,81
A 09:52:34 503,07
A 11:04:26 498,60
A 11:19:25 488,51
U 10:54:11 484,99
U 11:42:24 484,62
A 11:16:00 477,02
A 12:38:45 468,66
U 11:30:58 466,85
A 12:59:16 461,94
U 13:10:44 460,02
U 13:18:43 457,48
A 13:14:41 453,72
A 13:08:59 451,34
A 13:23:33 450,94
U 13:19:25 432,41
A 18:00:18 363,68
A 20:53:49 346,86
A 21:10:58 341,19

Forening Navn

25/ 35
3/4
26/ 35
5/ 10
1/3
2/5
1/2
2/ 4
6/ 10
1/4
27/ 35
2/3
2/5
2/5
28/ 35
2/ 4
1/4
29/ 35
2/ 4
3/4
1/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
1/2
5/ 10
3/5
1/4
1/2
3/4
1/3
6/ 10
475
474
3/4
2/2
2/3
30/ 35
2/ 4
5/5
3/4
3/5
1/2
1/4
5/12
6/ 12
3/5
31/35
1/2
2/ 4
7/ 10
2/ 4
1/2

073
153
073
046
046
017
073
046
046
097
073
046
154
154
073
017
046
073
154
017
073
073
073
046
097
046
154
046
153
154
046
046
154
154
046
046
154
073
097
154
097
017
046
154
073
073
154
073
017
046
046
154
154

ANDERS BROBECH
BJARNE NUTZHORN
ANDERS BRUBECH
EBBE HOLM

JES PEDERSEN
FLEMMING FRIIS
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
K. A. HANSEN

EBBE HOLM

ARNE OG VILLY
ANDERS BRUBECH
JES PEDERSEN

MAX JENSEN

JAN HANSEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
TINE/MARTIN ELS
PAPROCKI ZDZISLAW
ANDERS BROBECH
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
TINE/MARTIN ELS
KAJ VMOLLER

FAM. SCHMIDT - H
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
S.E.VESTERGAARD
JAN RASMUSSEN
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
MAX JENSEN

FRANK JENSEN
KENNET & JORN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
LARS BRUND

HELLE & LOUIS RAS
MAX JENSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
K. A. HANSEN

PER TORBEN HANSEN
ISSA AMIN

ANDERS BROBECH
ARNE OG VILLY

MAX JENSEN

ARNE OG VILLY
FLEMMING FRIIS
FRANK LAUGESEN
ERIK KNUDSEN
BROBECH & STEENBE
BROBECH & STEENBE
JAN HANSEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
TEAM KNUDSEN
FRANK JENSEN

EBBE HOLM

ERIK KNUDSEN
TEAM GAM

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 18-07-2022

Premiec Premieklasse

699
683
672
664
663
662
658
654
611
604
595
591
574
562
561
560
551
550
548
546
541
529
527
523
519
517
501
491
478
467
464
462
459
457
457
448
444
435
432
432
425
417
416
411
410
408
404
402
402
385
324
309
304



